
Happy New Year IWC Members!

Dear IWC Members,

We look forward to meeting with you all again. We have booked a new
venue available in Royal Park, My Club. We look forward to hosting our first
coffee mingle of the year here and would like for you to join us while we
check out this new venue. Please see attached flyer.

Biz hamınızla yenidən görüşməyi səbirsizliklə gözləyirik. Royal Park, My Club-
da təqdim olunan yeni bir məkanı qeyd etdik. Buranın ilkin qəhvəxanasını buraya
yerləşdirməyi səbirsizliklə gözləyirik və bu yeni məkanı nəzərdən keçirərkən
bizə qoşulmaq istəyirik. Əlavə elana baxın.

In IWC Baku over the holiday break, we have had loads going on with our
IWC charities. We look forward to having more events coming up for IWC
Members in upcoming months of 2018. Happy Hours, book clubs and
cooking clubs up and coming... look forward to our announcements for
these events soon as their are getting planned soon!

IWC Baku-da bayram tətili üzərində IWC xeyriyyə təşkilatları ilə birlikdə
yüklərimiz var idi. 2018-ci ilin önümüzdəki aylarında IWC üzvləri üçün daha çox
hadisənin olmasını gözləyirik. Xoşbəxt saatlar, kitab klubları və yemək kulüpleri
up and coming ... Bu hadisələrin tezliklə planlaşdırıldığı kimi tezliklə bizim
duyurularımızı gözləyirik!

 

http://www.iwcbaku.com


As mentioned at our wonderful Christmas Lunch on December 13th, we
have given out many items, gifts and must needed warm clothes and
diapers to the following charities for the following amounts, as voted in
from our IWC Board:

13 dekabr tarixli gözəl Milad yeməyimizdə qeyd edildiyi kimi, bir çox məhsul,
hədiyyələr verdik və IWC İdarə heyətimizdən səs verdikləri kimi, aşağıda
göstərilən məbləğlər üçün xeyriyyəçilərə isti paltar və uşaq bezi lazım idi:

Huge thank you for all your support at our IWC Christmas Bazaar in
November to allow all of these charities to have this wonderful support
from our club.

Noyabr ayında IWC Christmas Bazarında bütün dəstəyiniz üçün çox təşəkkür
edirəm ki, bu xeyriyyəçilərin bütün klubumuzdan bu gözəl dəstəyinə sahib olsun.

Please look forward to our upcoming IWC Novruz Bazaar on March 4th,
2018 and your continues support in our IWC charities.

4 Mart 2018-ci ildə qarşıdan gələn IWC Novruz Çarşısı'nı gözləyirik və IWC
xeyriyyəçilərimizdə davamlı dəstəkləyin.



Kind Regards, 
IWC Board

Save the Date for Upcoming Community Events

==========

February 10th: Burns Night

February 17th: Wines and Treasures Around the World at the Landmark

Both of these events are in the planning stages and will be advertising flyers very
soon! Bu hadisələrin hər ikisi planlaşdırma mərhələsindədir və tezliklə reklam
elanları olacaq!

Kind regards, 
IWC Baku Board
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